
ANNUAL
PERCENTAGE

RATE
FINANCE 
CHARGE

AMOUNT
FINANCED

NUMBER OF
PAYMENTS

The cost of your 
credit as a yearly rate. 

The dollar amount the 
credit will cost you.

The amount of credit
provided to you or on

your behalf.

May vary as 
noted above.

Equal 
monthly

payments

    

TITLE-SECURED
 INSTALLMENT LOANS

RATES
Examples below are based on a first period of 30 days. 

Figures will vary based on the number of days in the first 
period and the total days in the loan. See your contract for 

exact figures. Any late payments will increase the final payment
 and the Total of Payments.

 MAXIMUM APR: 295%

$300.00 TITLE-SECURED INSTALLMENT LOAN 

$500.00  TITLE-SECURED INSTALLMENT LOAN 

$1,500.00  TITLE-SECURED INSTALLMENT LOAN 

$3,250.00 TITLE-SECURED INSTALLMENT LOAN 

TYPICAL
PAYMENTS

294.28%

274.57%

$203.82 

2,882.96

$300.00

$2,000.00 

$125.96 

294.27% $505.34    $500.00   $167.56 

274.53% $1,402.07   $1,500.00 $483.68 

$542.54 

 210.44% 4,738.64 $3250.00 $665.71 

4

6

6

9 

12

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your 
choice of lending  products should match your financial needs. Small dollar loans used over a 

long period of time can be expensive. Certain restrictions apply. See store for details.

$2,000.00 TITLE-SECURED INSTALLMENT LOAN 




