TITLE-SECURED INSTALLMENT LOANS RATES

Examples below are based on a first period of 30 days. Figures will vary based on the number of days in the first period and the total days in the loan. See your contract for exact figures. Any late payments will increase the final payment and the Total of Payments.

MAXIMUM APR: 295%

ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE The cost of your credit as a yearly rate.	FINANCE CHARGE The dollar amount the credit will cost you.	AMOUNT FINANCED The amount of credit provided to you or on your behalf.	TYPICAL PAYMENTS May vary as noted above.	NUMBER OF PAYMENTS Equal monthly payments
\$300.00 TITLE-SECURED INSTALLMENT LOAN				
294.28%	\$203.82	\$300.00	\$125.96	4
\$500.00 TITLE-SECURED INSTALLMENT LOAN				
294.27%	\$ 505.34	\$ 500.00	^{\$} 167.56	6
\$1,500.00 TITLE-SECURED INSTALLMENT LOAN				
274.53 %	\$1,402.07	\$1,500.00	\$483.68	6
\$2,000.00 TITLE-SECURED INSTALLMENT LOAN				
274.57%	2,882.96	\$2,000.00	\$ 542.54	9
\$3,250.00 TITLE-SECURED INSTALLMENT LOAN				
210.44%	4,738.64	\$3250.00	^{\$} 665.71	12

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your choice of lending products should match your financial needs. Small dollar loans used over a long period of time can be expensive. Certain restrictions apply. See store for details.